Z2od columbofil:

Zoncurs
Cod concurs

00001

122446

Sincronizare
-———4
Nr Serie inel
-——+
1 RO 20
2 RO 21
3 RO 20
4 RO 20
5 RO 2
6 RO 20
7 RO 18
8 RO 17
9 RO 2
10 RO 19
11 RO 27
12 RO 21
13 RO 17
14 RO 20
15 RO 21
16 RO 21
17 RO 21
18 RO 20
19 RO 21
20 RO 21
27 RO 2
22 RO 18
23 RO 21
24 RO 17
25 RO 21
26 RO 21
27 RO 20
28 RO 21
29 RO 18
30 RO 21
31 RO 21
32 RO 21
33 RO 21
34 RO 21
35 RO 20
36 RO 18
37 RO 18
38 RO 18
39 RO 20
40 RO 21

666943M
67343M
24561M
24560M
67342M
24566M
26651M
529469M
67329M
73431M
67318M
67304M
529462M
24552M
67309M
67305M
67323F
24556M
67324M
67312F
531046M
26648M
67347M
529491M
67311M
67307M
2003273M
2016888M
26650M
2016889M
67328M
67313M
67308M
67310M
2003271F
26647F
547436F
26630F
24584M
2014006F

744770

21.05.22 19:17:09

Columbofil

Loc lansare

CAT

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA667001
DAG666FT0
DA667092
DA450093
DA666ES0
DAG66EAT
DA65941A
DASCCIYE1
DAB7D233
DA372D49
DA4D6CE1
DAG66F89
DA832F23
DA687T702A
DA666E44
DAB7DO03E
DAG6GEAF
DAED381C
DAGGG6EGT
DAGG66EQ7
DA667055
DA666F59
DA4DBI9CO
DA666F32
DAS56C2E
DAA162CD
DAG666ER7
DA4B70F3
DAED3846
DAG66EAD
DAED397F
DAD440C7
DA666EAQ
DAED39A2
DABSF04C
DA97AB1TF
DA666FD9
DA666EQD6
DA83C216
DA66704B

Data Ora
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Columbofil

08 CAT

Nr.inel
Senzor
DAB7DO0OSE
DAG66ET3
DA666EDD
DAED394F
DAG66EES
DA667047
DATAQOEZD
DA4D6360
DAG66FED
DAED3944

Loc lansare

Data Ora

Comisia control

+
| BENZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI
.+_
Zod columbofil: 00001 744770
Zoncurs : ]
Zod concurs 122446
Sincronizare 21 :05.22 19:17¢
e -t
Nr Serie inel Culo
are

e +--==—+
41 RO 176 368071F

42 RO 2 67316F

43 RO 27 67306F

44 RO 2 67303F

45 RO 18 26660F

46 RO 21 2016886F

47 RO 21 2016887F

48 RO 21 67319F

49 RO 19 73410F

50 RO 217 2016890F

e e e -t
Semnaturi Crescator
Versiune SW RO-01.32

Antena Club 48904164
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Imbarcare/DesigiTare

Serie ceas
Autorizare
BENZIDNG-EXPREZS S

024531
8000271E
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